thﬁune Sisters Shootout Series Feb 15th Schedule Blaﬁm

Ranch Ranch

Sisters High School Gymnasiums Sisters Middle School Sisters Elementary School
Green Ridge Landscapes Court Rio Resturants Court Columbia Distributing Court Bronco Billy's Court Black Butte Ranch Court
Sisters Luckman vs Burns Red Zone

Hop N Bean Court

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

Bend Burns Red Zone
Culver vs Canby
Klamath Falls vs Sisters Luckman

Lakeview Keizer

Lakeview vs Bend

1:00pm Baker City vs Mt. View Burns vs Coos Bay/N Bend Culver Coos Bay/N Bend 1:00pm
2:00pm Madras vs Klamath Falls Coos Bay/N Bend vs Bend 2:00pm
3:00pm La Pine vs Churchill Lakeview vs Klamath Falls 3:00pm
4:00pm Madras vs Keizer Mt. View vs Coos Bay/N Bend 4:00pm

Sisters Hougham vs Klamath Falls 5:00pm

6:00pm Bend vs Coos Bay/N Bend Burns vs Churchill 6:00pm

7:00pm Klamath Falls vs LaPine Canby vs Sisters Hougham 7:00pm

EX0[0]Ji Bl Contest Show - 3 Point Contest, Hot Shot, Dunk - Individual Sign-ups at the Front Gate. Events will take place at the [Hop N Bean Court]. Great spectator event for the whole family!

5:00pm Lakeview vs Coos Bay/N Bend Baker City vs Klamath Falls

rev. 2/12/14a

5th boys

6th girls 6th boys
7th girls 7th boys
8th girls 8th boys

e Sisters Shootout Series Feb 16th Schedule e

Ranch Ranch

Sisters High School Gymnasiums Sisters Middle School
Green Ridge Landscapes Court Rio Resturants Court Columbia Distributing Court Bronco Billy's Court

Hop N Bean Court

Lakeview vs Mt. View Klamath Falls vs Coos Bay 1st Seed vs 4th Seed 8:00am

5th Seed vs 8th Seed Bend vs Baker City 6th Seed vs 7th Seed 2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed 9:00am
10:00am 2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed 6th Seed vs 5th Seed 1st Seed vs 4th Seed 5th Seed vs 8th Seed 10:00am
11:00am 7th Girls Game 3 2nd Seed vs 1st Seed 11:00am

7th Girls Game 4
7th Girls Third Place

4th Seed

7th Girls Championship

3rd Seed

Vs 12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
6th Seed vs 7th Seed 3:00pm
6th Girls Game 3 4:00pm
6th Girls Game 4 5:00pm
6th Girls Championship 6:00pm

6th Girls Third Place 7:00pm

rev. 2/12/14a

5th boys
6th girls 6th boys
7th girls 7th boys

8th girls 8th boys



