	Black Butte Ranch THE HARE	Sisters Shootout Series Feb 15th Schedule			Black Butte Ranch These is A base		
	Sisters High School Gymnasiums			Sisters Middle School		Sisters Elementary School	
Con the second s	Hop N Bean Court	Green Ridge Landscapes Court	Rio Resturants Court	Columbia Distributing Court	Bronco Billy's Court	Black Butte Ranch Court	
8:00am	Lebanon 1 vs Ridgeview	Sisters Luckman vs Burns Red Zone		Keizer vs Lebanon 2			8:00am
9:00am	Mtn View vs Harney	Longview vs Lebanon		Westview Metro vs Sisters Pollard	Bend vs Mtn View		9:00am
10:00am	Longview vs Ridgeview	Mtn View A vs Westview B	Lebanon 1 vs Sisters	Bend vs Burns Red Zone	Crook County vs Lebanon 1		10:00am
11:00am	Lakeview vs Keizer	Mtn View B vs Longview	Bend vs Harney	Culver vs Canby	Bend vs Summit Green		11:00am
12:00pm	Longview vs Mtn View	Lakeview vs Bend	Sisters Pollard vs Keizer	Klamath Falls vs Sisters Luckman	Mtn View vs Summit White		12:00pm
1:00pm	Baker City vs Mt. View	Burns vs Coos Bay/N Bend	Sisters vs Lebanon 2	Culver vs Coos Bay/N Bend	Summit Green vs Lebanon 1		1:00pm
2:00pm	Madras vs Klamath Falls	Coos Bay/N Bend vs Bend	Westview Metro vs Bend	Longview vs Sisters	Lebanon 1 vs Summit B		2:00pm
3:00pm	La Pine vs Churchill	Lakeview vs Klamath Falls	Lebanon vs Mtn View A	Newport vs Summit White	Summit A vs Lebanon 2	Lakeview vs Westview Metro	3:00pm
4:00pm	Madras vs Keizer	Mt. View vs Coos Bay/N Bend	Summit vs Ridgeview	Longview vs Crook County	Tule Lake Henley vs Summit B	Lebanon 1 vs Crook County	4:00pm
5:00pm	Lakeview vs Coos Bay/N Bend	Baker City vs Klamath Falls	Westview A vs Mtn View B	Sisters Hougham vs Klamath Falls	Klamath Falls vs Summit A	Lakeview vs Lebanon 2	5:00pm
6:00pm	Bend vs Coos Bay/N Bend	Burns vs Churchill	Summit vs Westview B	Newport vs Sisters	Westview Metro vs Crook County		6:00pm
7:00pm		Klamath Falls vs La Pine	Ridgeview vs Westview A	Canby vs Sisters Hougham	Tule Lake Henley vs Klamath Falls		7:00pm
8:00pm	Contest Show - 3 Point Contest, Hot She	ot, Dunk - Individual Sign-ups at the Front C	Gate. Events will take place at the [Hop N	Bean Court]. Great spectator event for the v	whole family!		

Revisions	Read Carefully	5th boys
	6th girls	6th boys
	7th girls	7th boys
	8th girls	8th boys

	Sisters Shootout Series Feb 16th Schedule				Black Butte Ranch Trees in A nace	
SHOULDIN'S	Sisters High School Gymnasiums			Sisters Middle School		
	Hop N Bean Court	Green Ridge Landscapes Court	Rio Resturants Court	Columbia Distributing Court	Bronco Billy's Court	
8:00am	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	Lakeview vs Mt. View	Klamath Falls vs Coos Bay	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	8:00am
9:00am	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	Bend vs Baker City	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	9:00am
10:00am	9th Seed vs 10th Seed	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	6th Seed vs 5th Seed	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	10:00am
11:00am	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	7th Girls Game 3	2nd Seed vs 1st Seed	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	11:00am
12:00pm	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	7th Girls Game 4	4th Seed vs 3rd Seed	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	5th Boys Game 3	12:00pm
1:00pm	9th Seed vs 11th Seed	7th Girls Third Place	5th Seed vs 8th Seed	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	5th Boys Game 4	1:00pm
2:00pm	7th Boys Game 8	6th Boys Game 5	7th Girls Championship	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	2:00pm
3:00pm	7th Boys Game 9	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	6th Seed vs 7th Seed	1st Seed vs 4th Seed	3:00pm
4:00pm	6th Boys Game 3	2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed	7th Boys Championship	6th Girls Game 3	5th Boys Game 5	4:00pm
5:00pm	6th Boys Game 4	8th Boys Game 3	6th Boys Championship	6th Girls Game 4	5th Boys Championship	5:00pm
6:00pm	6th Boys Third Place	7th Boys Third Place	8th Boys Game 4	6th Girls Championship	5th Boys Third Place	6:00pm
7:00pm	8th Boys Third Place	10th Seed vs 11th Seed	8th Boys Championship	6th Girls Third Place		7:00pm



rev. 2/12/14a

rev. 2/12/14a